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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24 
 

 
 

Std III to IX 
 

Periodic Test-1 (24.07.2023 to 31.07. 2023) 
Day  Date  III  IV  V VI  VII 

Monday  24.07.2023  Hindi English  Maths Hin  Maths 

VIII  IX 
 

Hindi     Maths 

 

Tuesday 25.07.2023  Maths  Sans./ 

French 
Hindi  Sans./ 

French 

 
Hindi 

 

Maths     Hindi/ 
Sanskrit 

Wednesday 26.07.2023  English    Hindi EVS S.Sc.  Science Sans./ 

French 
I.T. 

Thursday 27.07.2023  EVS EVS  English Science  S.Sc. Science   S.Sc. 

 
Friday 28.07.2023  Maths  Sans./ 

French 

 
English   Sans./ 

French 

 
English   English 

Monday  31.07.2023  Maths  English S.Sc.  
Science 

 

 

PT-1/ Std.- X/ 06.07.2023 to 13.07.2023 
 

Day Date Subject 

          THURSDAY 06.07.2023 S.SC. 

FRIDAY 07.07.2023 English 

MONDAY 10.07.2023 Scie  ce 

TUESDAY   11.07.2023 Hindi/Sanskrit 

WEDNESDAY   12.07.2023   I.T. 

THURSDAY 13.07.2023  Maths 

 

Term-1/ Std.- III to VIII, PT-2/IX & X/ (16.09.2023 TO 29.09.2023) 
 

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX X  

Saturday 16.09.2023 Maths English EVS S.Sc
. Science Maths Science Science 

Monday 18.09.2023 Hindi Sans./ 

French 
Hindi Sans./ 

French 
Sans./ 
French English CA English 

Wednesday 20.09.2023 EVS  
Maths 

Sans./ 

French 
English Hindi Sans./ 

French 
S.Sc Hindi/ 

Sans. 
Friday 22.09.2023 English Hindi English Maths English S.Sc Hindi/ 

Sans 
CA 

Tuesday 26.09.2023  EVS Math Science Maths  

Science Maths Maths 
. 

Friday 29.09.2023    Hindi S.Sc Hindi English S.Sc. 
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KINDLY NOTE-This is a tentative schedule. 

Final dates will be set according to government guidelines. 
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Maths 

French 
EVS 

French 
English 

 
 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24 

Periodic Test -3 (Pre-Board I)/ Std. - X/ 6.12.2023 to 18.12.2023 
 

Day Date (X) 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 Science 

Friday 08.12.2023 English 

Monday 11.12.2023 Hindi/Sans 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 S.Sc. 

Friday 15.12.2023 I.T. 

Monday 18.12.2023 Maths 
 

 
Periodic Test- 2/ (I-VIII) & 

PeriodicTest3/Std.–IX/06.12.2023to13.12.2023 
 

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX 
 

Wednesday    06-12-2023 Maths Hindi Maths Hindi Maths 
 

Thursday 07-12-2023 Hindi Maths Hindi Maths Hindi 

 
Hindi Maths 

 
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit 

Friday 08-12-2023 English 
Sans./

 
 

English  Sans./ 
French 

 

English English 

Monday 11-12-2023  EVS    EVS English Science    S.Sc. 

Tuesday 12-12-2023 - English Sans./    S.Sc. Science 

Wednesday 13-12-2023 - French 
Sans./

 
 

PreBoard - II/Std.-X/04.01.2024to16.01.2024 

 

Science S.Sc. 
 

S.Sc. Science 

Sans./ 
French I.T. 

 
 

Day Date X 

Thursday 04.01.2024 Maths 

Saturday 06.01.2024 Hindi/Sans. 

Monday 08.01.2024 Science 

Wednesday 10.01.2024 English 

Friday 12.01.2024 I.T. 

Tuesday 16.01.2024 S.Sc. 

 

KINDLY NOTE-This is a tentative schedule. 
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Final dates will be set according to government guidelines. 
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24 
Std I & II 

 

Periodic Test- 1 / 24.07.2023 to 27.07.2023 
 

Day Date Std.-I Std.-II 

Monday 24.07.2023 Maths Hindi 

Tuesday 25.07.2023 English English 
Wednesday 26.07.2023 EVS Maths 
Thursday 27.07.2023 Hindi EVS 

 

Term1/18.09.2023to26.09.2023 
 

Day  Date  Std.-I 

Monday 18.09.2023 Maths 

Wednesday 20.09.2023   EVS 

Friday 22.09.2023  Hindi 

Tuesday 26.09.2023 English 
 

PeriodicTest2/06.12.2023to11.12.2023 
 

Day   Date    Std.-I 

Wednesday    06.12.2023   Maths 

Thursday  07.12.2023  Hindi 

Friday 08.12.2023 English 

Monday 11.12.2023 EVS 

 
 

Std.-II 

Hindi 

English 

EVS 

Maths 
 

 
 

Std.-II 

English 

Maths 

Hindi 

EVS 
 
 
 

KINDLY NOTE-This is a tentative schedule. 
Final dates will be set according to government guidelines. 
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23 

Std XI & XII 
 

 

UT – 1/ Std.- XII / 06.07.2023 to 13.07.2023 
 

Day   Date  Subject 

THURSDAY 06.07.2023    English.  

FRIDAY   07.07.2023  Acc../P. Sc./Psy 

MONDAY  10.07.2023 B.St/His./Phy. 

TUESDAY 11.07.2023 Chem/Eco 

WEDNESDAY 12.07.2023 IP/PE 

THURSDAY 13.07.2023 Bio/Maths/Geo 
 

UT-1/Std.-XI/24.07.2023 to31.07.2023 
 

Day   Date     Subject 

Monday 24.07.2023  English. 

Tuesday 25.07.2023 Acc../P. Sc./Psy 

Wednesday  26.07.2023  B.St/His./Phy.  

Thursday  27.07.2023   Chem/Eco  

Friday  28.07.2023   IP/PE 

Monday 31.07.2023 Bio/Maths/Geo 
 

Term-1/16.09.2023to29.09.2023 
 

Day Date XI XII 

Saturday 17.09.2023 Chem/Eco IP/PE. 

Monday 19.09.2023 IP/PE English 
Wednesday 21.09.2023 B.St/His/Phy. P.Sc./Acc/Psy 

Friday 23.09.2023 English Maths/Bio/Geo 
Tuesday 27.09.2023 P.Sc./Acc/Psy B.St/His./Phy. 

Thursday 29.09.2023 Maths/Bio/Geo Chem/Eco 

    

 
KINDLY NOTE-This is a tentative schedule. 



 
 

 
 

 
 

7 

 

 

 

Final dates will be set according to government guidelines. 
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UT-2/ Std.- XII 28.10.2023 to 08.11.2023 
 

Day Date XII 

        SATURDAY 28.10.2023 Chem/Eco 

        MONDAY 30.10.2023 IP/PE 

        Wednesday 01.11.2023 English 

      FRIDAY 03.11.2023 Bio/Maths/Geo 

       MONDAY 06.11.2023 Acc/P.Sc./Psy 

       WEDNESDAY 08.11.2023 B.St./His./Phy. 

Pre Board-1/ Std.-XII/ 06.12.2023 to 18.12.2023 
 

Day Date (XII) 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 P. Sc./Acc. /Psy. 

Friday 08.12.2023 English 

Monday 11.12.2023 Maths/B o./Geo 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 Chem/Eco. 

Friday 15.12.2023 IP/ 

Monday 18.12.2023 B.St/H 

E 

/Phy. 
 

Pre Board-2 /Std.- XII/ 04.01.2024 to 16.01.2024 
 

Day   Date   XII 

Thursday  04.01.2024  P. Sc./Acc./Psy. 

Saturday  06.01.2024   English 

Monday 08.01.2024 Maths/Bio/Geo 

Wednesday  10.01.2024  Chem./Eco 

Friday 12.01.2024  IP/PE 

Monday 16.01.2024 B.St./His/Phy. 

UT – 2/ Std.- XI/ 06.12.2023 to 13.12.2023 
 

Day Date XI 

Wednesday 06-12-2023 Bio/Maths/Geo 

Thursday 07-12-2023 Chem/Eco 

Friday 08-12-2023 English 

Monday 11-12-2023 B.St/His/Phy. 

Tuesday 12-12-2023 Acc./P.Sc./Psy. 

Wednesday 13-12-2023 IP/PE 

KINDLY NOTE-This is a tentative schedule. 

Finaldateswillbesetaccordingtogovernmentguidelines. 



 

 

 



 

 

 


